
 

CONFIDENTIAL 

ECU Line Middle East LLC 

LOCAL TARIFF – Effective 01st September 2023 

IMPORT TARIFF 

Particular Amount (AED) Remarks 

D/O Fee 550.00 Lumpsum 
Documentation Fee 150.00 Lumpsum 
Bond charges 30.00 Lumpsum 
LCL Handling 129.00 per w/m Minimum AED 129.00 
Port Handling charges  30.00 per w/m Minimum AED 125.00 
Seal charges 30.00 Lumpsum 
WHS Handling charges  500.00 Lumpsum 
Customs clearance charges 150.00 Lumpsum 
Customs inspection fee 170.00 Lumpsum 
STORAGE CHARGES 

General Cargo Amount (AED) Remarks 

First 5 Days Free  

6 to 10 Days 17.00 per w/m Minimum AED 225.00 

11 to 15 Days 28.00 per w/m Minimum AED 450.00 

16 to 20 Days 33.30 per w/m Minimum AED 675.00 

Above 21 days  55.50 per w/m Minimum AED 1,700.00 

IMCO Cargo Amount (AED) Remarks 

First 3 Days 27.00 per w/m Minimum AED 395.00 

4 to 6 Days 34.00 per w/m Minimum AED 445.00 

7 to 10 Days 50.00 per w/m Minimum AED 620.00 

11 to 15 Days 67.00 per w/m Minimum AED 945.00 

16 to 20 Days 78.00 per w/m Minimum AED 1,225.00 

Above 21 days  100.00 per w/m Minimum AED 1,950.00 

 

EXPORT TARIFF 

Particular Amount (AED) Remarks 

B/L Fee 450.00 Lumpsum 
B/L Amendment fee 150.00 Lumpsum 

Customs clearance fee 150.00 Lumpsum 

Inspection fee 170.00 Lumpsum 

Attestation fee 110.00 Lumpsum 

AMS 40.00 Lumpsum 

AMS amendment fee 40.00 Lumpsum 

ENS 25.00 Lumpsum 

ENS amendment fee 40.00 Lumpsum 

IMCO thc  735.00 Lumpsum 

Solas fee 25.00 Lumpsum 

Switch B/L 737.00 Lumpsum 

 
Contact: Mr. Mukesh Shetty - infodubai@ecuworldwide.com 

 


